DAY

Tues.

Tues.

Tues.

Thurs.

Sun.

Tues.

Tues.

Tues.

Tues.

Sun.

Tues.

Wed.

Tues.

Thurs.

Sun.

Tues.

Sun.

DATE

09/01/24
23/01/24
06/02/24
08/02/24
11/02/24
13/02/24
20/02/24
05/03/24
09/04/24
05/05/24
07/05/24
18/09/24

24/09/24

07/11/24

10/11/24
19/11/24

8/12/24

PROV/

CONF
CONF.

CONF.

CONF.

CONF.
CONF.

PROV.

CONF.

CONF.

CONF.

CONF.

CONF.

CONF.

CONF.

CONF.

CONF
PROV.

CONF.

UKES ON THE EDGE - - GIG LIST - 2024

VENUE

Brook Court Care Home, Oldnall Rd,
Kidderminster, DY10 3HN
Penn United Reformed Church,
Penn Rd, WV4 5QF
Brook Court Care Home, Oldnall Rd,
Kidderminster, DY10 3HN
Amblecote Church Hall, Vicarage Rd,
Stourbridge, DY8 4JA

The Red Lion, Lower Gornal

Wordsley Hall Care Home, Mill St,
Wordsley, DY8 55X
Wilkins Close Community Centre, Highley,
Bridgnorth
Brook Court Care Home, Oldnall Rd,
Kidderminster, DY10 3HN
Penn United Reformed Church,
Penn Rd, WV4 5QF

The Red Lion, Lower Gornal

Brook Court Care Home, Oldnall Rd,
Kidderminster, DY10 3HN
Trinity Methodist Church Hall,
Churchfields, Kidderminster, DY10 2JL
Penn United Reformed Church,
Penn Rd, WV4 5QF
St. Michaels Church, Church Drive,
Stourport, DY13 9DD
(Some Christmas songs requested)

The Red Lion, Lower Gornal

Wordsley Hall Care Home, Mill St,
Wordsley, DY8 55X

The Red Lion, Lower Gornal

START

11.00am
10.30am
11.00am

1.30pm
3.00pm

2.00pm
11.00am
11.00am
7.00pm

3.00pm

11.00am
3.00pm

10.30am

7.30pm

3.00pm
2.00pm

3.00pm

MINS

60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60

70
(2 sets)

60
60
60

60

60

60
60

60

MAX
No.

10

16

10
14/16
8/10

TBA

10
16
8/10
10
16

16

TBA

8/10
TBA

8/10

CLIENT

Brook Court Care Home

Wolverhampton ALZ Café
(Julie Granger — 07804 832394)

Brook Court Care Home

Stourbridge Alzheimers Society Dementia
Café (Jane Round — 07484 089515)

The Red Lion

Wordsley Hall Care Home

Highley Friendship Group
(Anne Price — 01746 862253)

Brook Court Care Home

Wolverhampton ALZ Café
(Julie Granger — 07804 832394)

The Red Lion
Brook Court Care Home

Kidderminster Trefoil Group (2.30 — 4.30)

Wolverhampton ALZ Café
(Julie Granger — 07804 832394)

Stourport Wives Group
(Jenny Knott - jennybk@hotmail.co.uk)

The Red Lion
Wordsley Hall Care Home

The Red Lion

UOTE
CONTACT

RJ/PF
PF
RJ/PF
PF
PF

PF
PF
RJ/PF
PF
PF
RJ/PF
PF

PF

PF

PF
PF

PF

1-27/01/24

100

TBA

100

70

75

75

75

100

TBA

75

100

75

TBA

80

75

75

75



Thurs.

12/12/24  CONF.

UKES ON THE EDGE - - GIG LIST - 2024

St. James Church Hall, Belfry Drive,
Wollaston, DY8 3SE

2.00/2.30

60

16

3 Villages Group, Christmas Party

(Sue Helm - suehelm58@btinternet.com) PF

1-27/01/24

70



