UKES ON THE EDGE -- GIG LIST - 2024

DAY	DATE	PROV/ CONF	VENUE	START	MINS	MAX No.	CLIENT	UOTE CONTACT	
Tues.	09/01/24	CONF.	Brook Court Care Home, Oldnall Rd, Kidderminster, DY10 3HN	11.00am	60	10	Brook Court Care Home	RJ/PF	100
Tues.	23/01/24	CONF.	Penn United Reformed Church, Penn Rd, WV4 5QF	10.30am	60	16	Wolverhampton ALZ Café (Julie Granger – 07804 832394)	PF	ТВА
Tues.	06/02/24	CONF.	Brook Court Care Home, Oldnall Rd, Kidderminster, DY10 3HN	11.00am	60	10	Brook Court Care Home	RJ/PF	100
Thurs.	08/02/24	CONF.	Amblecote Church Hall, Vicarage Rd, Stourbridge, DY8 4JA	1.30pm	60	14/16	Stourbridge Alzheimers Society Dementia Café (Jane Round – 07484 089515)	PF	70
Sun.	11/02/24	CONF.	The Red Lion, Lower Gornal	3.00pm	60	8/10	The Red Lion	PF	75
Tues.	13/02/24	PROV.	Wordsley Hall Care Home, Mill St, Wordsley, DY8 5SX	2.00pm	60	TBA	Wordsley Hall Care Home	PF	75
Tues.	20/02/24	CONF.	Wilkins Close Community Centre, Highley, Bridgnorth	11.00am	60	8	Highley Friendship Group (Anne Price – 01746 862253)	PF	75
Tues.	05/03/24	CONF.	Brook Court Care Home, Oldnall Rd, Kidderminster, DY10 3HN	11.00am	60	10	Brook Court Care Home	RJ/PF	100
Tues.	09/04/24	CONF.	Penn United Reformed Church, Penn Rd, WV4 5QF	7.00pm	70 (2 sets)	16	Wolverhampton ALZ Café (Julie Granger – 07804 832394)	PF	ТВА
Sun.	05/05/24	CONF.	The Red Lion, Lower Gornal	3.00pm	60	8/10	The Red Lion	PF	75
Tues.	07/05/24	CONF.	Brook Court Care Home, Oldnall Rd, Kidderminster, DY10 3HN	11.00am	60	10	Brook Court Care Home	RJ/PF	100
Wed.	18/09/24	CONF.	Trinity Methodist Church Hall, Churchfields, Kidderminster, DY10 2JL	3.00pm	60	16	Kidderminster Trefoil Group (2.30 – 4.30)	PF	75
Tues.	24/09/24	CONF.	Penn United Reformed Church, Penn Rd, WV4 5QF	10.30am	60	16	Wolverhampton ALZ Café (Julie Granger – 07804 832394)	PF	ТВА
Thurs.	07/11/24	CONF.	St. Michaels Church, Church Drive, Stourport, DY13 9DD (Some Christmas songs requested)	7.30pm	60	ТВА	Stourport Wives Group (Jenny Knott - jennybk@hotmail.co.uk)	PF	80
Sun.	10/11/24	CONF	The Red Lion, Lower Gornal	3.00pm	60	8/10	The Red Lion	PF	75
Tues.	19/11/24	PROV.	Wordsley Hall Care Home, Mill St, Wordsley, DY8 5SX	2.00pm	60	TBA	Wordsley Hall Care Home	PF	75
Sun.	8/12/24	CONF.	The Red Lion, Lower Gornal	3.00pm	60	8/10	The Red Lion	PF	75

UKES ON THE EDGE -- GIG LIST - 2024

Thurs.	12/12/24	CONF.	St. James Church Hall, Belfry Drive, Wollaston, DY8 3SE	2.00/2.30	60	16	3 Villages Group, Christmas Party (Sue Helm - suehelm58@btinternet.com)	PF	70